
La
ke

PARCEL 206

40
4.

83

R.60'

DOC.#1773062

@1
8°

32
'19

"D
5°

T.1
8.0

7'L
.37

0.7
7'

N.
23

°3
0'E

.

D.
2°

0'

D.1
°3

0'

NO ACCESS

@2°50'30"

NO ACCESS

DOC.#2164739 DOC.#2164743

5-5-70

DOC. 2164741

OPENED 12-5-76DOC.#1923134

D0°15' T.568.45'  L.1136.67'

NO ACCESS

D.
2°

0'

DOC.#2164742

80

TAKEN FOR HWY.1-7-1976

55

W
 1

20
2

DO
C#

17
83

24
1

9/
29

/7
0

AC
CE

SS
N.

18
°4

3'E
.

VA
CA

TE
D 

1/
12

/2
01

2

DOC# 4534928

60

20
0

50

40

65

155

65
1.8

1

54
5.3

44
.25

35

91°
15

103.86

88°45

30

33

27
0 23

0

18
488

°45

75 75

17
0

23
0

17
0

18
4

10
0

18
4

200200600
100200100300458.65

330.15

2°  5030"

142.31 50

170.10

60

60

560.24

330.15660.35

99°
22

18
4

10
0

98°
025

0"

71
79

2616.42

18
4

19
0

75.84

20
0

79.05

66

348

71
°3

4

440.90

55
.9

5

624.32

336.67
4°2525"

10
0

102.49

32
3.3

6

40 40

60

275

21
7.

8

71
0.8

3

72.78

803.92

13
19

.1
9

11
3.

5

30
' R

D.
 ES

MT
. D

OC
. #

21
05

20
5

78.20

@4
°0

2' 
LT

.D
 1°

00
 T.

20
1.7

4'

25
25

(+380)

@56°28'23"D.6°T.512.81'L.941.22'R.954.92'

65
5.8

9

78.41

59
2.

78

15
0

60
697.65

1313.61
25 25

R.286.48' @ 70°

N.19°57'25"W.

R.286.48' @51°81'51"

621.98

NO ACCESS NO ACCESS

NO ACCESS

NO ACCESS NO ACCESS

33

13
6.4

9

15
3.6

6

350

193.21

256.57

25
9.

23

43

55

45 45

HW
Y  

 E
SM

T.
   

12
-5

-1

35

35

33

NO ACCESS

@ 5°24'     L. 1080'

DOC.#2293224

33

COUNTY ROAD

W
IL

LO
W

BUERKLE

BUERKLE

ORCHARD

T.H.393-694
T.H. 393-694

RY
.

ST
.

U.S
.   

HW
Y. 

  6
1

COUNTY  ROAD  D  COURT

BUERKLE ROAD

FA
NU

M

FANUM RD

ROAD

RD
.

CIRCLE

CO. RD. D CIRCLE
D

COUNTY
ROAD

D

BUERKLE

EDGEWATER

(26)

(24)

(24)

(21)

(17)

(20)

(16)

(61)

(10)

(3)

(9)

(7)

(26)

(1)

(180)

(5)

(14)

(15)

(1)

(13)

(6)

(19)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(5)

(25)

(7)

(8)

(8) (9)

(2)

(25)

(15)

(43-48) (36-42)

(24)

(71-76)

(22)

(102-107)

(24)

(7)

(7)

(21)

(14) (20)

(113)

(13)

(18)

(20)

(219)

(21)

(17)

(2)

(20)
(3)

(3)

(12)

(9)

(7)

(18)

(21)

(27)

(7)

(14)

(22)

(76)
(75)

(74)

(73)

(72)

(71)

(70)

(69)

(68)

(67)

(25)

(27)

(29)

(22)

(23)

(25)
(26)

(39)

(41)

(42)

(40)

(7)
(2)

(3)

(9)

(8)

(23)

(7)

(13)

(12)

(86)

(141)

(143)

(145)
(146)

(144)

(142)
(138)

(154)
(155)

(140)

(156)

(158)

(137)

(153)

(135)

(139)

(157)(136)
(147)

(152)

(148)

(150)
(151)

(149)

(129)
(130)

(132)
(131)

(133)
(134)

(128)
(118)

(125)

(127)

(121)
(122)(123)

(124)

(117)

(126)(119)
(120)

(112)

(114)
(115)

(113)

(111) (84)

(82)
(81)

(79)
(80)

(85)

(83)

(116)

(107)
(74)

(73)
(72)

(105)

(108)

(106)

(110)
(109)

(77)

(75)

(78)

(76)

(100)

(102)
(103)
(104)

(101)

(99)

(23)

(11) (12)
(13) (14)

(15) (16)
(18)(17)

(19) (20)

(22)(21)
(32)(31)

(30) (29)

(6)

(7)

(170)

(60)

(65)

(32)

(34)(35)

(36) (37)

(38)(39)

(40) (41)
(42)

(43)

(43)

(44)
(45)
(46)

(47)

(22)

(13)

(30-35)
(108-112) (51-56)

(95-101)
(57-63)

(64-70)

(77-80)(85-89)

(90-94) (81-84)

(49)

(5)(88)

(22)

(16)

(17)

(31)

(30)

(29)

(28)

(27)

184.36

47
6.

06

132.73

S.27°33'40"E.

46
.0

5

80,891 SQ.FT. OR 1.86 AC.

93,702 SQ.FT. OR 2.16 AC.

5.5 AC.

138.66

157.74

84
.5

9
87

.6
7

S.58°28'40"W.

N.83°18'W.

(4
.6

1 
AC

.)

400'N.71°21'W.

(-865)

2.64 AC.

930.01

3.65 AC.

62
.2

1

1.97 AC.

S.70°52'40"E.

6.60 AC.

L2
12

.6
'D

.O
°3

0"

S.83°33'03"W.

1.00 AC.

.57 AC.

33
.29

4.19 AC.

39.66

119
.13

PLAT 62-13

74
.32

87
.97

32.30

82.90

1.55 AC.

57.45

92.25

ANNEXED
4-18-74

8.12 AC.

33.45

53.63

28.13

2.37 AC.PARCEL 206A

9 5.0 6

TO MAPLEWOOD

45.22

92.52

96.85

CITY OF MAPLEWOOD

BU
RL

IN
GT

ON
  N

OR
TH

ER
N 

 IN
C.

10.02 AC.

S.40°38'56"E. S.
13

°1
5'4

8"
W.

N.40°24'00"W.

1.71 AC.

38.90

N 54°50' W   275.46'

164.81

39

.24 AC.

S 
5°

 W

39

137.48

18.64

31
2.

0939

16
6.

32

39
39

S.57°39'09"W.

320,288 SQ.FT.

288.55

39

31.59

754.91

17
0.

68

32
7.

42

172,70 SQ.FT.

W
IL

LO
W

 S
T.

N.87°46'59"E.

S 45°51'56" E

N.
14

°5
9'E

.

S.
6°

00
'32

"W
.

S.88°47'53"E.
N.54°59'42"E.

S.18°7'19"E.

S.60°21'43"E.

S.78°59'17"E.

35

38
8.

89

382.38

35

82.60
302.88

16.97 27.86

21.08107.78

62.93

19
.45

34
.25

109
.17

54.27
57

.04

60
.2

2

50.23

53.96

6 9.8 9 63.32
60.33

88
0.

26

16

100.64

109.95

22
3.

64

24
0.

03

30

109.5936.67

22
9.

36

13
2.

12

(1
48

7.
61

' R
.)

17

22.27 72.88

214.37

43
8.

99

59.73

51
.4

1

75.78

387.40

145.26

262.97

22
9.

53

23
2.

69

89.
01

6.43

17
1.

65
10

9.
92

248.29

288.64

16
2.

90

77.74

14
0.

88

S.53°12'36"W.
S.75°45'46"W.

N.57°12'02"W.

S.3
1°

10
'02

"W
.

N.22°11'02"W.

N 17°56'33" W

N.60°31'27"W.

N85°10'10"E

N 64°42'37" W

1.15 AC.

N 45°43'31" W

N.3
1°

58
'E.

344.75

@5°24'D.0°30' T.540.4'L.1080'

100

306.16

81.06

35
.8

0
32

.2
7

187
.91

63.51

32
.0

3

N.
15

°0
6'3

4"
E.

N.3
4°

41
'43

"E.

S.47°24'47"

N.3
3°

06
'41

"E. N.54°45'09"E.

S.66°15'02"E.

N.3
9°5

6'1
1"E

.

S.
2°

05
'43

"E
.

N 53
°47

'56
" E

.53 AC.

N.4
0°4

7'5
8"E

.

N.21°51'10"W.

N.38°18'17"W.

N.61°13'56"E.

N.86°47'26"E.

N.66°02'15"W.

N.46
°19

'56
"E.

S.80°41'24"E.

S.54°33'15"E.

N.87°30'37"E.

N.8°18'37"W.

42
42

62

105.68

10
0

2.61 AC.

20
8.

55

44

147.05 91.5442.80

72.04

99.87

48
.5

45

10

44

165.13

29
5.

2

165.75 66
45

10

48
.5

43
.5

31.
49 140.85

43
.5

(4
.6

1 
AC

.)

260.25

40
.5

2
12

472.77

40.01 32
.0

178.14

80

136.22
16.12

11
.29

25
1.

71

197.5

15
7.9

5

157.02

28
8.

01

43.09

560.33

851.04

571 1226

559.09

155

(-295)

15
0

154.83

245.31

15
2.

32

15
6.

64

693

1321.13

2006.9

100

29
9.

04

24
.2

(-965)

307

367

200

243
.79

18
60

.5
0

10
.4

12
0

30

81
7.

87

68.87

90

754.72

93
0

21
0

65

37
8.

20

1130.80

84

1155

35.34

280.80

20
0

442.85

(+
71

6.
7)

10
0

271.22

128.24

867.23

95

32
4.

26

36
.7

6

(-312.53)

99
66

83
5.

66

157.49

77.51

67
9.

23

130.93

93.78

219.99

130

(+350)

232

460.59

88
.2

4

16
8

96.30

141.01

183.31

57.80

180.89

230

231.46

41
7.8

6

498.97

33
13

19
.3

33

13
9.

87

11
03

.7
9

253

33

13
9.

79

3333

272.83

(+250)

180.23

368.03

99

60
.9

1
81

.2
1

37
0

215

80

130

82.18

112.79

75.21

58

15
0

260

(+
40

0)

265.44

309.68

331.92

9.07

30

33

10
0

441

260.46

(+150)

73
.7

8

32
81

.2
2

216.06

207.31

122.28

175.17

2632.7

269.41

70
95

104
.26

77

155

86.81

137.88

100

81
0.

16

65.68

71.52

291.25

16
1.

53

172.97

64.66

72.76

462.42

16
1.

53

155.12

178.19

190

11
0

422.67

576.04

17
4.

30

330.28

297.05

25

15
8.

25

29
7

10
4.

73

66.73

145

660.56

11
4.

63

309.61

31.69

78.96

40
.9

3

54
.7

3

181.3

330.28

55.38

95
.8

8

12
21

.6
5

10
1.

51

307

62
6.

55

52
6.

09

74

14
0

41
2.

69
80

288.99

80
32

9.
42

138.67

29
4.

05
91

.5
9

60

12
1.

82

15
4.

09

62.55

147.50

33

83.40

24.50

298.23

80

58.52

33

62.25

80

16.93

150

33.07

53
8.

78

17
7.

07

20
0

173

260.90

43
2.

77

16
1.

53

500
330.16

10
0

10
0

10
0

18
2.

5
150

508.59
(+1022.73)

36
0

166.50

60

155

5045

1490.04

27
0

176.97

309.6

494.5

15
16

.6

961.44

87

10
0

949

500118.56

42
4.8

25

74
1.

3

283.16

460

13
0

171.75

57
2.

5
19

0.
85

15
8.1

1

406.11

13
2.2

9

115

13
19

.9

22
4.3

2 82
.0

5

291
.22

73.2

536.66

91.84

12
5.0

5

72.42

123.63

206.86

152
.07

118.9

309.7

89.94

46.04

58.18
163.88

107.17

10
3.

58

111.23

160.61

167.60

241.11

14
4.9

2

237.35

(-1
34

)

57
2

22
3

28
3.

9
18

3.
55

229.79

97 75

@1
°1

1'3
0"

35

661

61
8.

76

231

600.37

136.13

26
.1

4

86
.7

0

475.12

36
2.

28

19
5.

61

995.27

210.29

56
1.

89

20.15

21
8.5

7

99
.27

20.13

41
4.

81

12
0°

12
'

350
594

10
4.

28

52.7

N.56°36'22"W.

108.99

58
.9

4
S.

14
°4

4'3
7"

W.

90 S.4
8°2

1'5
9"W

.
60.

21

78
.26

S.2
6°

33
'54

"W
.

S.18°05'E.
103.09

51
.62

S.3
1°

32
'05

"W
. 143.6

69.12

256.63

N.60°20'18"W.
175.96

90.82

N.76°18'36"W.

80.28
62.39 N.61°44'31"W.

148.07
N.11°41'22"W.

N.44
°03

'39
"E.

86.
28

N.66°07'29"E.
200.12

N.35
°26

'E.
93.

72

754.86

(-865)

34
45.46

12
146

21.94

139.76
64.90

84
.7

0
53

.1
4

720.96

72.39

12.03

313.67
8.59 58.77

177.01

20
.63

S.
13

°1
5'4

8"
W.

52
5.

35

11
6.

85
14

4.
47

26
0

(-1064)

83
.4

7

65
.3

1

59
.0

8
22

2.
69

182.72

100 200

33
7

100

20

246.26

20
3

20

10

.8
 A

C.

44
.5

0
44

.5
0

32
32

32
32

74.96

20

38
044

.4
2

44
.4

28
31

.1
7

31
.1

7
31

.1
7

31
.1

7
41

.1
6

110.56
111.18

500

75
.13

14
0.

03
N.

1°
13

'39
"E

.

63.11

35
3.

41

48
6.

52

237.28

255.92

(-740.38)

(+
77

6.
7)

269.67

1.0 AC.

(-6
02

.4
2)

(+161.53)

(+323.06)

(+484.59)

26
48

.0
8

.99 AC.

55
.1

9
64

.8
6

(-165.42)

1.10 AC.

91
25

 S
Q.

FT
.

79.50

962.16

47.55

24
9.

10

125
.28

S 5
1°3

9'2
3" W

171.74 (+165.01)

(-1
50

)
31

6.
91

3535

3535

164.88

ORD 551 1-9-73
W.B.L.

24.25

67

32
7

CL

S 74°43' E    250'

N.65°13'29"W.

46.81

51.09
S.86°38'01"W.

S.80°16'35"E.
147.33

S.75°40'38"E.

N.
11

°5
0'4

7"
E.

S.39°44'59"E.

220.85

616.21

364.35

26
.4

7
25

.3
3

80.07

21
5.

20

2644.0

17
0

(-814)

(-732)

S 
°0

'5
3"

E.
66

1.
17

49
.5

2

PT. A

10
0

100

10
0

100

32
.0

1

383.87

159.74 82.14 267.71

7.
96

18
5.

11

283.54

226.1 2
235.44

58
.3

3 72.68 87.78 89.19 8180

77

13

5.31
27.54

47.92

263.12

172

296.03

18
.95

20

79.8 8
72 .60

23
4.

79
15

4.
26

77

378.01

15
4.

60

293.65

30

11
0.

27
17

1.
65

986.1160452.58

45
4.

14
(-2

31
)

54

22
3

17
520
8

.30 AC.

5

273.95

(-233)

60
0

19.13254.83

80
.3

9

17.91

67
.69

OR 7.35 AC.

OR 3.97 AC.

15

1

ST.

Text

187.92' C.D.
188.7' DEED

DRAINAGE  EASEMENT

DRAINAGE     EASEMENT

ESMT.

10
 FT

. U
TIL

. E
AS

ME
NT

 #1
75

77
02

10
 FT

. U
TIL

 ES
MT

.#1
75

85
13

#1758513

PONDING EASEMENT

PONDING  EASEMENT

CITY OF WHITE BEAR LAKEDOC.#2078353

DOC.#2077521REC:4-28-80

CITY  OF  WHITE  BEAR  LAKE
DOC.  #2078352

DOC.#1601633

FLOWAGE  EASEMENT

DOC.#2394749

DRAINAGE AND UTIL. ESMT. THROUGHOUT OUTLOT A

6-2
2-7

1 3
0' 

SE
RE

VI
CE

 RD
. E

SM
T. 

DO
C.#

18
01

50
4

DOC. #2420199

FLOWAGE EASEMENT
90,169 SQ.FT. IN ESMT.

DOC.  #2420199

PONDING EASEMENTCITY OF WHITE BEAR LAKE

UTIL. & DRAINAGE ESMT.

PONDING  EASEMENT
CITY  OF  WHITE  BEAR  LAKE
DOC.  #2078352

15
'   

WA
LK

  A
ND

  U
TI

LI
TY

  E
AS

EM
EN

T

(PONDING ESMT. DOC. 2088190)

ESMT.
DOC.1872796

EA
SE

MENT

FLOWAGE EASEMENTDOC#2420199

UTILITY AND STREET EASEMENT DOC. NO. 569059

ESMT.

ESMT.

ESMT.

DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENTOVER, UNDER AND ACROSS ALL OUTLOT A

DR
AI

NA
GE

 AN
D 

UT
ILI

TY
 EA

SE
ME

NT
OV

ER
, U

ND
ER

, A
ND

 AC
RO

SS
 AL

L L
OT

 21

PA
R.

 7A
. P

ER
MA

NE
NT

 ES
MT

. .7
7 A

C.

ROAD ESMT.

DRAIN & UTILITY ESMT DRAIN & UTILITY ESMT

10
'

10'

10
' 10'

78
.0'

DO
C.

 #4
31

75
59

, #
21

66
19

4

21
7.3

5'

20
'

15
5.6

6'

28
0.9

9'

13.28'

8.0
0'

15
'

208.16'

DRAIN ESMT
DOC # 3602327

33.45'
EASEMENT

UTIL. & DRAINAGE

PO
ND

IN
G 

EA
SM

EN
T D

OC
. #

20
78

35
2

UT
IL.

 &
 D

RA
IN

AG
E E

SM
T.

10
'

559.78'

UTIL. & DRAINAGE

EASEMENT

DOC.#2420199ESMT.DIKE 4 DAM

DR
AIN

AG
E A

ND
 U

TIL
ITY

 EA
SE

ME
NT

TH
RO

UG
HO

UT
 LO

T 9

10'

DRAIN & UTILITY ESMT

5

55

10'

DRAIN & UTILITY ESMT

LE
AS

E 
#5

45
74

5

DR
AI

N.
 AN

D 
UT

IL
.

ES
MT

. T
HR

OU
GH

. L
OT

 13

ANNEXED TO
4-18-74
MAPLEWOOD

ES
MT

.
DR

AI
NA

GE

DR
AI

NA
GE

ES
MT

.

5 5 5

20
' S

EW
ER

 ES
MT

DR
AIN

AG
E  

EA
SE

ME
NT

RD. ESMT. DOC.# 2164740

DOC# 4534928

EASEMENT

Ro
ad

wa
y  

 Es
mt

.
#2

54
80

67

30 Foot Vadnais Hights Utility Easement Doc. #1762815  Nov. 18, 1969

10   FOOT   UTILITY   AND   STREET   EASEMENT   PER   DOC.  NO.   569058

ROAD EASEMENT DOC. #4209123

DO
C 

#2
54

71
28

ESMT. DOC #3897786

D&U ESMT

3 4

1

2

1

2

1

2 6
1

1

A

13

12

44

4

B

9

3

45
2

12

15

2

7

9 4

6

12 1
11

8
9

7

6

6

10 3

6 8 5

1

15

3
2

1

4
5 10 9

10
11

44

11 1
12

14

6

2

9

11
10

8

12

7
8
9

1
2
34

5
67

23

5

12

11

13

5
7

310

8

1

12
13

2

14

2

OUTLOT A

1
3

5

4

2

9

8

7

8

14

1

5

2

1

4

6

11 2

9
3

1 2

12

6

1

8
7

5

4

10

7

53 3

9

A

13 915 14

A

B

TOWNHOMES OF PINEVIEW ESTATES1
21

1
OUTLOT  A

1
1

2

15

20

A D D IT IO NR. L. S.     1 5
SWAMP

THREE          R

IN
DU

ST
RI

AL
     

   P
AR

K
_ C

OUNTY DITCH

WET  LAND

SE C O N DLEGACY
VILLAGE

BUERKLE       
       

       
   ADD

REG.        L
AND        S

URVEY        435

3R D  A D D .M A R SH
10

1

1

R . L . S .
385

P IN E V IE W

ASI     
       

   SUBDIVISION

BR
OCK

R ID
GE

TO
WN

OFF
IC

ES

VAD NAIS
VILLAS

3
2
1

4

5

8

6
7

CIC
NO.
460

19
18
17

16

14
13

4

3

1

OUTLOT  A EST A T E S
5

EM
ER

AL
D TO

WN
HO

ME
S

1
13

43

7 8
9 10

1211

1211

10 9

7 8

56

3 4
12

CIC NO. 487

ELMWOOD      GARDEN      FARMS      NO. 2

ORCHARD       
       

       
       

  COURT

VIKING        D
EVELOPMENT        A

DD.

TOUSLEY            COM MERCIAL            PARK

10

CIC NO 602

CIC NO 602

CI
C 

NO
 60

2

CI
C 

NO
 60

2

R.L.S.     
     N

O .     
     6

02

H E R IT A G E SQ U A R E

R.L.S.

MAEKLOTH
ADD.

CIC 591 CIC 591 CIC 591

CIC 591 CIC  591 CIC  591 CIC  591 CIC  591
CIC  591

CIC 591

CIC  591

8
CIC 591

12
CIC 591

CIC 591
11 10

11

11

Ramsey County, MN Tax Parcel Map

S 3
4-3

0-2
2

Section 34

Legend
Tax Parcel
Personal Property
Manufactured Home
Lots and Units
Subs and Condos

Quarter Quarter
Half Section
Road Frontage
Easement
Historic ROW

Historic Lot Line
ROW Centerline
Water Line
Wetland Line

Radius Line
Survey Line
Construction Line
Special Centerline

Railroad Right of Way
Extension, Easement
Extension, Sidelot
Extension, Right of Way

Se
cti

on
 33

Section 3

Se
cti

on
 35

$ 0 100 200
Feet

1" = 200'
1:2,400

S 34-30-22

SPRING
LAKE
PARK MOUNDS

VIEW

ARDEN
HILLS

NEW
BRIGHTON

SAINT
ANTHONY

SHOREVIEW

GEM
LAKEVADNAIS

HEIGHTS

WHITE BEAR
TOWNSHIP

WHITE
BEAR
LAKE

NORTH
OAKS

FALCON
HEIGHTS

LAUDERDALE

ROSEVILLE
NORTH
SAINT
PAUL

MAPLEWOOD

LITTLE
CANADA

SAINT
PAUL

BLAINE
Anoka County

Dakota County

He
nn

ep
in 

Co
un

ty W
ashington County

Ramsey
County

15 13

101110

3433323136353433

26 30 29 28 27

1211

29 28 27

20 21

12

36353433363534333231

30 29 28 26 30 29 28 27 26

24222120232221

18 17 16 15 13 18 17 16

111010

18 17

20

22

11

14

23 24

20
17

35

26 25

21 22

1 4

16

1

22

27

23
16

12 12

15

23 24

14

28

5

8

1

987

3

17 16

345

8 9 8 9

2312345

8

21 22

9

234561234

9

11 12 7

12

14 13

12

108

6

7

31

56

25

6

7

25

13 13

1110

27 25

2319242019

14 15

14

19

32

23 24

16

36

1415

2

4

9

15

5
32

23 22

28

29

30

23 22

28

29

30

S. 1/2
Sec. 34 
T. 30 N
R. 22 W

4th Principal
Meridian

The information on this map is a compilation of Ramsey
County Records. THE COUNTY DOES NOT WARRANT
OR GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA. The
County disclaims any liability for any injuries, time delays,
or expenses you may suffer if you rely in any manner on

the accuracy of this data.
Produced by Ramsey County Assessor's Office

2/9/2024
651-266-2000

AskPropertyTaxandRecords@co.ramsey.mn.us


